.9±.15
.9±.15
2 PLCS
1.3±.1
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.1

m
er
s
B
ou
rn
s
840
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Value Figure
Price Each
1 50 100 200 400 600 800 1200
652-3313S-1-101E 3313S-1-101E 100 3313S 1.98 1.65 1.51 1.22 1.12 1.02 .97 .92
652-3313S-1-201E 3313S-1-201E 200 3313S 1.98 1.65 1.51 1.18 1.12 1.02 .97 .92
652-3313S-1-501E 3313S-1-501E 500 3313S 1.98 1.65 1.51 1.22 1.07 1.02 .97 .92
652-3313S-1-102E 3313S-1-102E 1K 3313S 1.98 1.65 1.51 1.22 1.12 1.02 .97 .92
652-3313S-1-202E 3313S-1-202E 2K 3313S 1.98 1.65 1.51 1.22 1.07 1.02 .97 .92
652-3313S-1-502E 3313S-1-502E 5K 3313S 1.98 1.65 1.51 1.22 1.02 1.02 .97 .92
652-3313S-1-103E 3313S-1-103E 10K 3313S 1.98 1.65 1.51 1.22 1.12 1.02 .97 .92
652-3313S-1-203E 3313S-1-203E 20K 3313S 1.98 1.65 1.51 1.22 1.12 1.02 .97 .92
652-3313S-1-503E 3313S-1-503E 50K 3313S 1.98 1.65 1.51 1.22 1.07 1.02 .97 .92
652-3313S-1-104E 3313S-1-104E 100K 3313S 1.98 1.65 1.51 1.22 1.12 1.02 .97 .92
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Value Figure
Price Each
1 25 50 100 250 500 1000 2000
652-3313J-1-101E 3313J-1-101E 100 3313J 1.80 1.50 1.43 1.38 1.20 1.13 .90 .89
652-3313J-1-201E 3313J-1-201E 200 3313J 1.80 1.50 1.43 1.38 1.20 1.13 .90 .89
652-3313J-1-501E 3313J-1-501E 500 3313J 1.80 1.50 1.43 1.38 1.20 1.13 .90 .89
652-3313J-1-102E 3313J-1-102E 1K 3313J 1.80 1.50 1.43 1.38 1.20 1.13 .90 .89
652-3313J-1-202E 3313J-1-202E 2K 3313J 1.80 1.50 1.43 1.38 1.20 1.13 .90 .89
652-3313J-1-502E 3313J-1-502E 5K 3313J 1.80 1.50 1.43 1.38 1.20 1.13 .90 .89
652-3313J-1-103E 3313J-1-103E 10K 3313J 1.80 1.50 1.43 1.38 1.20 1.13 .90 .89
652-3313J-1-203E 3313J-1-203E 20K 3313J 1.80 1.50 1.43 1.38 1.20 1.13 .90 .89
652-3313J-1-503E 3313J-1-503E 50K 3313J 1.80 1.50 1.43 1.38 1.20 1.13 .90 .89
652-3313J-1-104E 3313J-1-104E 100K 3313J 1.80 1.50 1.43 1.38 1.20 1.13 .90 .89
(800) 346-6873mouser.com/bourns
BOURNS Single-Turn Trimmer Potentiometers
BOURNS 3314 SERIES 4MM SQUARE/SMD/CERMET/SEALED
Features:

3313S Horizontal adj.
Recommended Land Pattern
DIMENSIONS: mm
3314J
3314G
3314Z
3314S
DIMENSIONS: mm
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Value Figure
Price Each
1 100 200 500 1000 2000
652-3314J-1-101E 3314J-1-101E 100 3314J 1.50 1.24 1.11 .97 .90 .81
652-3314J-1-201E 3314J-1-201E 200 3314J 1.50 1.24 1.11 .97 .90 .81
652-3314J-1-501E 3314J-1-501E 500 3314J 1.50 1.24 1.11 .97 .90 .81
652-3314J-1-102E 3314J-1-102E 1K 3314J 1.50 1.24 1.11 .97 .90 .81
652-3314J-1-202E 3314J-1-202E 2K 3314J 1.50 1.24 1.11 .97 .90 .81
652-3314J-1-502E 3314J-1-502E 5K 3314J 1.50 1.27 1.11 .97 .90 .81
652-3314J-1-103E 3314J-1-103E 10K 3314J 1.50 1.24 1.11 .97 .90 .81
652-3314J-1-203E 3314J-1-203E 20K 3314J 1.50 1.24 1.11 .97 .90 .81
652-3314J-1-503E 3314J-1-503E 50K 3314J 1.50 1.24 1.11 .97 .90 .81
652-3314J-1-104E 3314J-1-104E 100K 3314J 1.50 1.24 1.11 .97 .90 .81
652-3314G-1-101E 3314G-1-101E 100 3314G 1.95 1.56 1.32 .98 .90 .85
652-3314G-1-201E 3314G-1-201E 200 3314G 1.95 1.56 1.32 .98 .90 .85
652-3314G-1-501E 3314G-1-501E 500 3314G 1.95 1.56 1.33 .98 .90 .85
652-3314G-1-102E 3314G-1-102E 1K 3314G 1.95 1.56 1.32 .98 .90 .85
652-3314G-1-202E 3314G-1-202E 2K 3314G 1.95 1.56 1.32 .98 .90 .85
652-3314G-1-502E 3314G-1-502E 5K 3314G 1.95 1.56 1.33 .98 .90 .85
652-3314G-1-103E 3314G-1-103E 10K 3314G 1.95 1.56 1.32 .98 .90 .85
652-3314G-1-203E 3314G-1-203E 20K 3314G 1.95 1.56 1.32 .98 .90 .85
652-3314G-1-503E 3314G-1-503E 50K 3314G 1.95 1.56 1.33 .98 .90 .85
652-3314G-1-104E 3314G-1-104E 100K 3314G 1.95 1.56 1.32 .98 .90 .85
652-3314Z-1-101E 3314Z-1-101E 100 3314Z 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .95
652-3314Z-1-201E 3314Z-1-201E 200 3314Z 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .95
652-3314Z-1-501E 3314Z-1-501E 500 3314Z 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .95
652-3314Z-1-102E 3314Z-1-102E 1K 3314Z 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .95
652-3314Z-1-202E 3314Z-1-202E 2K 3314Z 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .95
652-3314Z-1-502E 3314Z-1-502E 5K 3314Z 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .95
652-3314Z-1-103E 3314Z-1-103E 10K 3314Z 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .95
652-3314Z-1-203E 3314Z-1-203E 20K 3314Z 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .95
652-3314Z-1-104E 3314Z-1-104E 100K 3314Z 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .95
652-3314S-1-101E 3314S-1-101E 100 3314S 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .91
652-3314S-1-201E 3314S-1-201E 200 3314S 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .91
652-3314S-1-501E 3314S-1-501E 500 3314S 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 1.00 .92
652-3314S-1-102E 3314S-1-102E 1K 3314S 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .91
652-3314S-1-202E 3314S-1-202E 2K 3314S 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 1.00 .92
652-3314S-1-502E 3314S-1-502E 5K 3314S 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .91
652-3314S-1-103E 3314S-1-103E 10K 3314S 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 1.00 .92
652-3314S-1-203E 3314S-1-203E 20K 3314S 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .91
652-3314S-1-503E 3314S-1-503E 50K 3314S 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .91
652-3314S-1-104E 3314S-1-104E 100K 3314S 2.15 1.71 1.22 1.08 .99 .91